12/12/2016

Exporter Name & Address

McConkey Company
1615 Puyallup St
Sumner, WA 98390

Tax ID No.
91-0774801

Producer Name & Address
Available Upon Request

Tax ID No.

Description of Goods

Commercial Fertlizer
Peat Moss Mix

Fiber Pulp Pots

Agricultural Machinery

Farm Carts / Trailers

Fiberglass Sheeting

Polyethylene Plastic Sheeting

Pumice Stone

Water Nozzle / Watering Wand

Wooden Garden Labels

Wire Plant Hangers
Wire Plant Hangers
Wire Plant Hangers
Kraft Paper Sleeves
Rubber Watering Mat
Irrigation Machinery
Latex Paint

Plastic Plant Hangers

http://naftaform.net/
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North American Free Trade Agreement

Certificate of Origin

Blanket Period

Date From

Date To

|[JANUARY 01, 2019 | [DECEMBER 31, 2019 |

HS No.

3105.20
2703.20
4823.90
8436.20
8719.39
7019.39
3920.10
2513.10
8481.80
4421.90
7326.20
7326.20
7326.20
4804.19
4008.21
8413.70
3209.90

3924.90

importer Name & Address

Various Canadian Importers

Tax ID No.
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Net Cost

Country
of Origin

USA
Canada
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
Canada
Mexico
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
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Description of Goods HS No. Preference Producer NetCost Country
Criterion of Origin
Plastic Plant Hangers 392490 B No(l) No China
Plastic Plant Hangers 3924.90 B Yes No USA
Plastic Plant Containers 3923.90 B Yes No USA
Plastic Plant Containers 3923.90 B No(l) No USA
Plastic Plant Containers 3923.90 B No(!) No China
Plastic Plant Containers 3923.90 B No(l) No Korea
Burlap Planting Bag 5310.10 B No(l) No USA
Plastic Polystyrene Plant Labels 3921.11 B No(l) No USA
Irrigation Injector 8413.30 B No(1) No USA
Plastic Bench For Plants 3926.90 B No(l) No USA
Irrigation Injector Componenets 8413.91 B No(l) No USA
Hose For Irrigation 5909.00 B No(l) No USA
Polypropylene Ground Fabric 3920.20 B No(1) No China
Polypropylene Ground Fabric 3920.20 B No(l) No USA
Horticultural Perlite / Vermiculite 6806.20 B No(l) No USA
Greenhouse Fan 8414.59 B No(l) No USA
Non Polystyrene Labels 3926.90 B No(l) No USA
| CERTIFY THAT:

o THE INFORMATION ON THIS DOCUMENT IS TRUE AND ACCURATE AND | ASSUME THE RESPONSIBILITY FOR PROVING SUCH REPRESENTATIONS. |
UNDERSTAND THAT | AMLIABLE FOR ANY FALSE STATEMENTS OR MATERIAL OMSSIONS MADE ON OR IN CONNECTION WITH THIS DOCUMENT;

o |AGREETO MAINTAIN AND PRESENT UPON REQUEST, DOCUMENTATION NECESSARY TO SUPPORT THIS CERTIFICATE, AND TO INFORM, IN WRITING, ALL
PERSONS TO WHOM THE CERTIFICATE WAS GIVEN OF ANY CHANGES THAT COULD AFFECT THE ACCURACY OR VALIDITY OF THIS CERTIFICATE,

o THE GOODS ORIGINATED IN THE TERRITORY OF ONE OR MORE OF THE PARTIES, AND COMPLY WITH THE ORIGIN REQUIREMENTS SPECIFIED FOR THOSE
GOODS IN THE NORTH AMERICAN FREE TRADE AGREBMENT AND UNLESS SPECIFICALLY EXEMPTED IN ARTICLE 411 OR ANNEX 401, THERE HAS BEEN NO
FURTHER PRODUCTION OR ANY OTHER OPERATION OUTSIDE THE TERRITORIES OF THE PARTIES; AND

o THIS CERTIFICATE CONSISTS OF 2 PAGES, INCLUDING ALL ATTACHMENTS,
Authorized Signature Company
Q/b \)@\ McConkey Company
Name - Email
Clark Whitehead c.whitehead@mcconkeyco.com
Title Date Telephone
Logistics Manager |6-DECEMBER-2018 | 253-299-7077
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